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Datasheet

Media Converter
Product Model

MC210CS

MC200CM

MC220L

MC1400

Description

Gigabit single-mode SC SFP Transceiver, up to 15Km, chassis mountable

Gigabit multi-mode SC SFP Transceiver, up to 550m, chassis mountable

Gigabit SFP slot supporting mini-GBIC modules, chassis mountable

14-slot power supply chassis for TP-LINK Media Converter, 19-inch rack-mountable

Ordering Information

Host Switch
Product Model 

T1600G-28PS (TL-SG2424P)

SFP Modules
Product Model

TL-SM311LS

TL-SM311LM

TL-SM321A

TL-SM321B

Description

JetStream 24-Port Gigabit Smart PoE+ Switch with 4 SFP Slots

Description

Gigabit SFP module, Single-mode, LC interface, Up to 10km distance

Gigabit SFP module, Multi-mode, LC interface, Up to 550m distance

Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector, TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm, 10km

Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector, TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm, 10km

Router
Product Model 

TL-ER6120

TL-ER5120

Description

SafeStream Gigabit Dual-WAN VPN Router 

Gigabit Load Balance Broadband Router

Management
Web-based GUI 
Command Line Interface (CLI) through telnet 
SNMP v1/v2c/v3
SNMP Trap/Inform 
RMON (1, 2, 3, 9 groups)
DHCP/BOOTP Client
DHCP Snooping
DHCP Option82
802.1ab LLDP/LLDP-MED
Dual Image
CPU Monitoring
Cable Diagnostics
Access Control
SNTP
System Log

Ethernet Protocols
IEEE 802.3i 10BASE-T
IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX/FX

IEEE 802.3ab 1000Base-T
IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-X
IEEE 802.3x Flow control
IEEE 802.1p QoS
IEEE 802.1q VLANs/VLAN tagging
IEEE 802.1D Spanning Tree Protocol (STP)
IEEE 802.1W Spanning Tree Protocol (RSTP)
IEEE 802.1S Multiple Spanning Tree (MSTP)
IEEE 802.1x Port-based Network Access Control 

MIBs
MIB II (RFC1213)
Interface MIB (RFC2233)
Ethernet Interface MIB (RFC1643)
Bridge MIB (RFC1493)
P/Q-Bridge MIB (RFC2674)
RMON MIB (RFC2819)
RMON2 MIB (RFC2021)
Remote Ping, Traceroute MIB (RFC2925)
Support TP-LINK private MIBs   


